   Through independent research and development, GONON keeps
promoting technological innovation. Our products include solar flood
light, solar street light, LED flood light, led street light, which are exported
to more than 30 countries and regions in the Middle East, Europe, South-
east Asia, South America, Africa and so on. we have an excellent team of
designing, developing, manufacturing and technology service with lots of
elites in this area, aiming to provide customers products and service with
high quality and efficiency.

0.9
80-90
80-90
185-265V
185-265V300W
400W
Item No.　 Power
Product
Size(mm) Material
Light
Source
Housing
Weight
CRI Luminous Flux
Specification
ISF200G/II 200W 410*202*45 Aluminum
OSRAM
SMD2835
3340 g >80 22000lm
ISF300G/II 300W 410*312*45 Aluminum OSRAM
SMD2835
4950 g >80 33000lm
ISF400G/II 400W 410*410*45 Aluminum OSRAM
SMD2835
5816 g >80 44000lm
ISF500G/II 500W 410*515*45 Aluminum
OSRAM
SMD2835 7305 g >80 55000lm
ISF600G/II 600W 760*312*45 Aluminum
OSRAM
SMD2835
9350 g >80 66000lm
ISF800G/II 800W 760*410*45 Aluminum
OSRAM
SMD2835
11860 g >80 88000lm
ISF1000G/II 1000W 760*515*45 Aluminum
OSRAM
SMD2835
14395 g >80 110000lm
ISF100G/II 100W 410*98*45 Aluminum
OSRAM
SMD2835 2142 g >80 11000lm
6KV +10KV SPD
Meanwell Driver Brand

184x124x45mm 184x124x45mm 204x144x45mm
8W/6V
390x235x17mm250x205x17mm
SOLAR FLOOD LIGHT SFL 319 SERIES
300W240W180W120W60W
15W/6V 25W/6V
3.2V/24AH3.2V/6AH 3.2V/12AH 3.2V/18AH
204x144x45mm 254x194x45mm
390x300x17mm 390x375x17mm 390x450x17mm
41
Luminous Flux           750lm                  1500lm                   2200lm                     3000lm                        3500lm
LED Chip                2835/56pcs           2835/56pcs           2835/110pcs           2835/110pcs               2835/210pcs
Charging Time                                                                             4-5 hours
42
43 44
CN-SL316-200W      200W        680*244*83        >0.95        110-120        3000K-6500K     >80       85-320V        6KV      IP65          Grey
CN-SL316-250W      250W        680*244*83        >0.95        110-120        3000K-6500K     >80       85-320V        6KV      IP65          Grey
45 46
47 48
GN-SL319
CN-SL319-30W          30W          390*135*60      >0.9              90              3000K-6500K      >80       180-264V     3KV      IP65        Grey
CN-SL319-50W          50W          450*145*60      >0.9              90              3000K-6500K      >80        180-264V     4KV      IP65        Grey
CN-SL319-100W      100W        530*175*66       >0.9               90              3000K-6500K      >80        180-264V     6KV      IP65        Grey
CN-SL319-150W      150W        580*225*66        >0.9              90              3000K-6500K      >80        180-264V      6KV      IP65       Grey
CN-SL319-200W      200W        645*245*70        >0.9              90              3000K-6500K      >80        180-264V      6KV      IP65        Grey
49 50
467x160x73mm 467x160x73mm 528x180x83mm
15W/6V
390x235x17mm